Stadt KoIn | Winter 2023/2024

Marienburger SC (2098)
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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.05.2024 17:55 | Seite 1

Damen 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Andrea Sabadisch
m 0177-8356556; andreaseifert1311@gmail.com

Damen 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Nike Geiger
m 015251953225; nike_geiger@tessuti.de
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Costoulas, Sofia (BEL N)
Giovine, Claudia (ITA N)
Celik, Susanne (SWE)
Schmidt, Anja

Schmidt, Alexa
Curpene, Florentina
Reker, Victoria

Guns, Diane (BEL N)
Peltzer, Mia

Henrici, Dorte

Mayer, Catherine
Klasen, Marie

Krause, Sylvia
Quebbemann, Rebecca
Sapp, Charlotte
Wilhelmi-Engels, Katja
Wierlemann, Nicola
Monakhova, Yulia (RUS*)
von Haaren-Mack, Birte
Mentzen, Daniela
Merdenz, Jana Leoni
Edelstein, Lea

Grabow, Lina
Sabadisch, Andrea
Plass, Anna-Lina
Pfisterer, Natalie
Glei3ner, Ronja

Pirlet, Susanne

ID-Nr.

20564197
29053034
29455111
28206241
27000880
26700027
20350555
26851773
29850068
26700091
26600012
29850050
26000092
29551148
29400088
26600052
26701538
28603172
28408851
20258080
20354729
20453092
29750122
28602774
20554376
29300025
20051263
26300943

LK DR
LK1,0 A18
LK1,4
LK2,1
LK3,4
LK4,3
LK4,4
LK5,2
LK6,0
LK6,3
LK6,5
LK7,0
LK7,3
LK7,8
LK8,9
LK8,9
LK8,9
LK9,2
LK10,4
LK10,7
LK10,8
LK10,9
LK11,4
LK11,5
LK12,2
LK13,1
LK14,4
LK15,0
LK15,2
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Mittag, Lotte

Blase, Arista
Wassong, Julia
Geiger, Nike

Albus, Luca Isabel
Heck, Alicia

Buscher, Amelie
Godek, Oliwia (POL N)
Reinwand, Shima Faye
Wassong, Johanna
Suleymanova, Ulviyya
Jacob, Jule Caroline
Petersmann, Dana
Ehle, Johanna
Heimbrock, Adriana

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
20653703 LK15,2
20257683 LK16,3
20255330 LK17,4
20451463 LK17,6
29304385 LK17,6
20554373 LK19,3
20662926 LK19,3
20364850 LK19,4
20259441 LK20,1
20003433 LK20,6
20364817 LK21,4
29965425 LK24,7
20001631 LK23,5
20255419 LK24,5
20155022 LK24,5
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